L I N E A R  M O T I O N
Product information updated July 2017 and subject to change. Please click the product links for the latest prices and availability.
Precision Centreless Ground Shafting
1 - 30mm h6 Dia. Shaft : 303 Stainless Steel
GR
Material
Stainless Steel 303 Grade.
Performance

Available in lengths up to 3,000mm, P.O.A. (up to 6,000mm lengths available subject to carriage restrictions). Prices are for standard length pieces.
Tolerance: h6 (h7 tolerance available on request, P.O.A). Straightness: 0.10µm.
Surface Hardening Depth: ISO 131012 Ø12-16 = 0.6 min., Ø20-30 = 0.9 min., Ø40-50 = 1.5 min., Ø60-80 = 2.2 min.
Other Info.
For applications in shaft support rail units. To be used with our open type linear bearings.
Discounts: 6+ -15% | 20+ -20% | 40+ -25% | 60+ -30% | 100+ -40%
ØD h6
P/2
Length L
M*
H
S
I
P/2 P P
* Positional tolerance of thread ±0.2
ZWB12A600A	 12	 75	 37.5	 M4	 7	 2.0	 5	 8	 600	 £124.41
ZWB12B600A	 12	 120	 60.0	 M4	 7	 2.0	 5	 5	 600	 £136.72
ZWB12C600A	 12	 150	 75.0	 M4	 7	 2.0	 5	 4	 600	 £137.55
ZWB16A600A	 16	 75	 37.5	 M5	 9	 2.5	 6	 8	 600	 £134.61
ZWB16B600A	 16	 100	 50.0	 M5	 9	 2.5	 6	 6	 600	 £153.54
ZWB16C600A	 16	 150	 75.0	 M5	 9	 2.5	 6	 4	 600	 £126.53
ZWB20B1200A	 20	 75	 37.5	 M6	 11	 3.0	 7	 16	 1,200	 £297.28
ZWB20E1200A	 20	 100	 50.0	 M6	 11	 3.0	 7	 12	 1,200	 £247.11
ZWB20D1200A	 20	 150	 75.0	 M6	 11	 3.0	 7	 8	 1,200	 £161.18
ZWB25B1200A	 25	 75	 37.5	 M8	 15	 3.0	 9	 16	 1,200	 £320.16
ZWB25C1200A	 25	 120	 60.0	 M8	 15	 3.0	 9	 10	 1,200	 £249.01
ZWB25E1200A	 25	 150	 75.0	 M8	 15	 3.0	 9	 8	 1,200	 £186.66
ZWB25D1200A	 25	 200	 100.0	 M8	 15	 3.0	 9	 6	 1,200	 £191.12
ZWB30E1200A	 30	 150	 75.0	 M10	 17	 3.5	 11	 8	 1,200	 £199.20
ZWB30C1200A	 30	 200	 100.0	 M10	 17	 3.5	 11	 6	 1,200	 £220.68
ZWB40C1200A	 40	 150	 75.0	 M10	 19	 4.0	 11	 8	 1,200	 £217.78
ZWB40B1200A	 40	 200	 100.0	 M10	 19	 4.0	 11	 6	 1,200	 £293.54
ZWB40D1200A	 40	 300	 150.0	 M10	 19	 4.0	 11	 4	 1,200	 £258.81
ZWB50D1200A	 50	 150	 75.0	 M12	 21	 4.0	 13	 8	 1,200	 £316.80
ZWB50B1200A	 50	 200	 100.0	 M12	 21	 4.0	 13	 6	 1,200	 £398.30
ZWB50C1200A	 50	 300	 150.0	 M12	 21	 4.0	 13	 4	 1,200	 £359.71
ZWB60A1200A	 60	 300	 150.0	 M14	 25	 4.0	 15	 4	 1,200	 £458.30
ZWB80A1200A	 80	 300	 150.0	 M16	 28	 4.0	 17	 4	 1,200	 £727.76
Part
Number
Shaft
Dia.